
                                   Kickapoo/La Farge Invitational
                                        Kickapoo High School
                                          Viola, Wisconsin
                                           October 3, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1   80  Nick Connolly                 11  Iowa-Grant                     16:41.5  5:23 
      2    2  328  Jacob Reichmann               12  Wauzeka-Steuben                17:26.2  5:37 
      3    3   76  Mason Aide                     9  Iowa-Grant                     17:39.8  5:42 
      4    4  124  Nolan Reese                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              17:53.6  5:46 
      5    5  264  Brad Hoffman                  11  River Ridge                    18:01.8  5:49 
      6    6  358  Taylor Thunstedt              10  Westby                         18:03.2  5:49 
      7    7  125  Kayden Ries                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              18:04.1  5:49 
      8    8  265  Brett Kerscher                11  River Ridge                    18:10.8  5:52 
      9    9   78  Jesse Buroker                 12  Iowa-Grant                     18:11.6  5:52 
     10   10  347  Brenden Griffin                   Westby                         18:23.0  5:56 
     11   11  355  Evan Peterson                 12  Westby                         18:29.6  5:58 
     12   12  322  Zach Martin                   11  Wauzeka-Steuben                18:29.7  5:58 
     13   13  147  Eugene Taylor                 12  New Lisbon                     18:40.0  6:01 
     14   14  225  Andrew Honer                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca         18:41.0  6:01 
     15   15  354  Bailey Olson                  11  Westby                         18:42.4  6:02 
     16   16  331  Reed Stenner                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben                18:45.4  6:03 
     17   17  353  Cooper Lipski                 12  Westby                         18:46.8  6:03 
     18   18  349  Blake Hanson                   9  Westby                         18:48.2  6:04 
     19   19  327  Isaac Reichmann               10  Wauzeka-Steuben                18:52.8  6:05 
     20   20  351  Eli Larrington                10  Westby                         18:54.3  6:06 
     21   21   86  Colin Steffl                  12  Iowa-Grant                     18:56.6  6:06 
     22   22   84  Owen Laufenberg                9  Iowa-Grant                     19:14.8  6:12 
     23   23  130  Liam Sullivan                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:18.0  6:13 
     24   24  234  Calix Wheaton                 11  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:22.7  6:15 
     25   25  321  Nate Martin                   11  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:22.9  6:15 
     26   26   83  Kruz Kitelinger               12  Iowa-Grant                     19:24.4  6:15 
     27       345  Manuel Chavez                 12  Westby                         19:31.9  6:18 
     28   27  117  Dylan Jacks                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:33.8  6:18 
     29       357  Jhett Sherry                  10  Westby                         19:36.5  6:19 
     30   28  182  Spencer DeHart                10  Prairie du Chien               19:37.8  6:20 
     31   29  275  Sam White                     11  River Ridge                    19:38.0  6:20 
     32       356  Andy Role                     12  Westby                         19:41.4  6:21 
     33   30  330  Chris Reising                 12  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:44.2  6:22 
     34   31  277  Zach Zimmer                   12  River Ridge                    19:45.2  6:22 
     35   32  329  Jonah Reichmann               10  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:45.8  6:22 
     36   33  226  Ryan Lee                      11  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:54.7  6:25 
     37   34  233  Sterling Weitzel              12  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:55.0  6:25 
     38   35  181  Max Anthony                   10  Prairie du Chien               19:55.7  6:25 
     39   36  224  Devon Hisel                   10  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:03.6  6:28 
     40   37  184  Bryce Priebe                   9  Prairie du Chien               20:13.1  6:31 
     41   38  138  Mathew Cox                     9  New Lisbon                     20:23.9  6:34 
     42   39  115  Keegan Funk                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:39.5  6:39 
     43   40  256  Kyle Adrian                   11  River Ridge                    20:41.8  6:40 
     44       350  Dustin Kenyon                 10  Westby                         20:43.8  6:41 
     45   41  274  Ryan West                     12  River Ridge                    20:47.6  6:42 
     46   42   35  Tanner Pedretti               10  De Soto                        20:50.6  6:43 
     47       359  Conor Vatland                 12  Westby                         20:55.8  6:45 
     48   43  141  Devan Minard                  10  New Lisbon                     20:57.9  6:45 
     49   44  228  Lukeus Mueller                11  Richland Center/Ithaca         21:01.3  6:46 
     50       319  Caydon Lomas                   9  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:01.7  6:47 
     51   45   32  Vincent Buchner               11  De Soto                        21:04.9  6:48 
     52   46   34  Tore Nilsson                  11  De Soto                        21:07.0  6:48 
     53   47  260  Bryly Clark                   12  River Ridge                    21:13.0  6:50 
     54   48  139  Ethan Dvorak                  10  New Lisbon                     21:18.8  6:52 
     55   49  173  Liam O'Brien                  11  North Crawford                 21:19.2  6:52 
     56       323  Jordan McCarthy               10  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:24.4  6:54 
     57       270  Cahill Nichols                 9  River Ridge                    21:24.7  6:54 
     58   50   85  Nic Pennekamp                 11  Iowa-Grant                     21:25.5  6:54 
     59   51  231  Benjamin Stowell               9  Richland Center/Ithaca         21:26.9  6:55 
     60   52  185  Corbin Reade                  10  Prairie du Chien               21:30.4  6:56 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   53  132  Logan Turgasen                11  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:35.1  6:57 
     62       346  Lars Gretebeck                11  Westby                         21:36.9  6:58 
     63       352  Avery Leis                    10  Westby                         21:46.3  7:01 
     64        79  Carter Christianson           12  Iowa-Grant                     21:50.7  7:02 
     65   54  174  Wyatt Sanders                 10  North Crawford                 21:51.9  7:03 
     66   55  110  John Cina                     12  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:54.8  7:04 
     67       348  Levi Hamilton                 11  Westby                         21:58.3  7:05 
     68       317  Max Cooley                     9  Wauzeka-Steuben                22:12.2  7:09 
     69        77  Dylan Bingham                 10  Iowa-Grant                     22:15.1  7:10 
     70       316  Mitchell Colson               10  Wauzeka-Steuben                22:17.0  7:11 
     71       258  Seth Breuer                   10  River Ridge                    22:22.6  7:13 
     72        82  Ryan Esser                    11  Iowa-Grant                     22:27.5  7:14 
     73       291  Travis Zach                   12  Seneca                         22:49.6  7:21 
     74   56  187  Ryan Wall                     10  Prairie du Chien               22:53.3  7:23 
     75   57   36  Zach Yaktin                    9  De Soto                        23:05.5  7:26 
     76       263  Jaseyn Hammil                 11  River Ridge                    23:10.3  7:28 
     77       222  Raydin Griffiths              11  Richland Center/Ithaca         23:13.1  7:29 
     78       276  Xander Zach                   11  River Ridge                    23:13.6  7:29 
     79       288  Al Rewey                      10  Seneca                         23:35.2  7:36 
     80       266  Dan Kerscher                  12  River Ridge                    23:38.1  7:37 
     81   58   33  Drake Kumlin                  10  De Soto                        23:39.1  7:37 
     82   59  177  Cordel Tyler                  11  North Crawford                 23:47.4  7:40 
     83       236  Jonah Zorea                   11  Richland Center/Ithaca         23:49.0  7:40 
     84       133  Alex Valdez                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:17.4  7:50 
     85       268  John Mims                     12  River Ridge                    24:31.0  7:54 
     86       120  Ethan Leis                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:31.9  7:54 
     87       227  AJ Manning                    11  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:35.8  7:56 
     88   60  145  Dalton Stanchfield             9  New Lisbon                     24:48.6  8:00 
     89       229  Grayson Schmitt                9  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:50.9  8:00 
     90       283  Kolton Chambers               12  Seneca                         25:03.0  8:04 
     91   61 2758  Austin Puckett-Stanley        10  North Crawford                 25:56.7  8:22 
     92       128  Griffin Sherry                11  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:08.6  8:25 
     93      2576  Owen Sherwood                 09  Richland Center/Ithaca         26:16.7  8:28 
     94       113  Gavin Edel                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:48.9  8:38 
     95       108  Caleb Bass                     9  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:49.2  8:38 
     96   62  175  Viktor Sapunov                12  North Crawford                 29:12.8  9:25 
     97       220  Reece Atkinson                11  Richland Center/Ithaca         31:24.5 10:07 
     98   63  178  Jose Usina                    12  North Crawford                 33:09.9 10:41 
     99       232  Leo Tagliapietra              10  Richland Center/Ithaca         39:16.0 12:39 
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  1.    56  Iowa-Grant                            (18:08.9  90:44.3 2:33.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Nick Connolly             11 16:41.5
  2      3  Mason Aide                 9 17:39.8
  3      9  Jesse Buroker             12 18:11.6
  4     21  Colin Steffl              12 18:56.6
  5     22  Owen Laufenberg            9 19:14.8
  6   ( 26) Kruz Kitelinger           12 19:24.4
  7   ( 50) Nic Pennekamp             11 21:25.5
  
  2.    59  Westby                                (18:29.0  92:25.0 0:43.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Taylor Thunstedt          10 18:03.2
  2     10  Brenden Griffin              18:23.0
  3     11  Evan Peterson             12 18:29.6
  4     15  Bailey Olson              11 18:42.4
  5     17  Cooper Lipski             12 18:46.8
  6   ( 18) Blake Hanson               9 18:48.2
  7   ( 20) Eli Larrington            10 18:54.3
  
  3.    74  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (18:35.4  92:57.0 1:56.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Jacob Reichmann           12 17:26.2
  2     12  Zach Martin               11 18:29.7
  3     16  Reed Stenner              11 18:45.4
  4     19  Isaac Reichmann           10 18:52.8
  5     25  Nate Martin               11 19:22.9
  6   ( 30) Chris Reising             12 19:44.2
  7   ( 32) Jonah Reichmann           10 19:45.8
  
  4.   100  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (19:05.8  95:29.0 2:45.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Nolan Reese                9 17:53.6
  2      7  Kayden Ries                9 18:04.1
  3     23  Liam Sullivan             11 19:18.0
  4     27  Dylan Jacks               10 19:33.8
  5     39  Keegan Funk                9 20:39.5
  6   ( 53) Logan Turgasen            11 21:35.1
  7   ( 55) John Cina                 12 21:54.8
  
  5.   113  River Ridge                           (19:15.6  96:17.6 2:40.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Brad Hoffman              11 18:01.8
  2      8  Brett Kerscher            11 18:10.8
  3     29  Sam White                 11 19:38.0
  4     31  Zach Zimmer               12 19:45.2
  5     40  Kyle Adrian               11 20:41.8
  6   ( 41) Ryan West                 12 20:47.6
  7   ( 47) Bryly Clark               12 21:13.0
  
  6.   141  Richland Center/Ithaca                (19:35.4  97:57.0 1:22.6)
====================================================
  1     14  Andrew Honer               9 18:41.0
  2     24  Calix Wheaton             11 19:22.7
  3     33  Ryan Lee                  11 19:54.7
  4     34  Sterling Weitzel          12 19:55.0
  5     36  Devon Hisel               10 20:03.6
  6   ( 44) Lukeus Mueller            11 21:01.3
  7   ( 51) Benjamin Stowell           9 21:26.9
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                        
  
  7.   202  New Lisbon                            (21:13.9  106:09.2 6:08.6)
====================================================
  1     13  Eugene Taylor             12 18:40.0
  2     38  Mathew Cox                 9 20:23.9
  3     43  Devan Minard              10 20:57.9
  4     48  Ethan Dvorak              10 21:18.8
  5     60  Dalton Stanchfield         9 24:48.6
  
  8.   208  Prairie du Chien                      (20:50.1  104:10.3 3:15.5)
====================================================
  1     28  Spencer Dehart            10 19:37.8
  2     35  Max Anthony               10 19:55.7
  3     37  Bryce Priebe               9 20:13.1
  4     52  Corbin Reade              10 21:30.4
  5     56  Ryan Wall                 10 22:53.3
  
  9.   248  De Soto                               (21:57.5  109:47.1 2:48.5)
====================================================
  1     42  Tanner Pedretti           10 20:50.6
  2     45  Vincent Buchner           11 21:04.9
  3     46  Tore Nilsson              11 21:07.0
  4     57  Zach Yaktin                9 23:05.5
  5     58  Drake Kumlin              10 23:39.1
  
 10.   285  North Crawford                        (24:25.6  122:08.0 7:53.6)
====================================================
  1     49  Liam O'Brien              11 21:19.2
  2     54  Wyatt Sanders             10 21:51.9
  3     59  Cordel Tyler              11 23:47.4
  4     61  Austin Puckett-Stanley    10 25:56.7
  5     62  Viktor Sapunov            12 29:12.8
  6   ( 63) Jose Usina                12 33:09.9
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  116  Ryther Gehrke                  8  Kickapoo/La Farge               9:48.9  6:09 
      2    2 9974  Devin Nedald                  07  Westby MS                      10:02.6  6:17 
      3    3   13  Gabe Davis                     8  Boscobel                       10:10.2  6:22 
      4    4   21  Tucker Schmid-Cox              8  Boscobel                       10:17.3  6:26 
      5       230  Ryan Stadler                   6  Richland Center/Ithaca         10:18.8  6:27 
      6    5   22  Sawyer Smith                   7  Boscobel                       10:30.1  6:34 
      7    6  122  Sam Miller                     7  Kickapoo/La Farge              10:37.1  6:39 
      8    7   56  Adam Cody                      6  Dodge/Point                    10:40.1  6:41 
      9    8  205  Jackson Perkins                7  Prairie du Chien Middle School 10:41.1  6:41 
     10    9   53  Layne Aurit                    7  Dodge/Point                    10:41.8  6:42 
     11       180  Jax Yonkers                    7  North Crawford                 10:48.1  6:46 
     12       176  Deekin Smith                   8  North Crawford                 10:49.6  6:46 
     13   10  318  Tate Gillitzer                 8  Wauzeka-Steuben                10:52.8  6:48 
     14   11 2761  Cullen McDowel                07  Westby MS                      10:53.1  6:49 
     15   12 2760  David Simonson                07  Westby MS                      10:56.4  6:51 
     16   13 9969  Beckett Brueggon              07  Westby MS                      10:57.6  6:51 
     17   14  309  Matthew Weston                 7  Viroqua Middle School          10:58.2  6:52 
     18   15  114  Sam Edel                       7  Kickapoo/La Farge              10:59.3  6:53 
     19   16   17  Kayden Kreul                   7  Boscobel                       11:00.4  6:53 
     20   17  310  Ben Zahm                       8  Viroqua Middle School          11:02.5  6:55 
     21   18  121  Maverick McCauley              8  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:05.4  6:56 
     22   19  203  Sam Kramer                     6  Prairie du Chien Middle School 11:06.6  6:57 
     23   20  202  Chase Kozelka                  8  Prairie du Chien Middle School 11:08.7  6:58 
     24   21   20  Drew Sander                    6  Boscobel                       11:09.6  6:59 
     25   22  199  Malachi Ames                   7  Prairie du Chien Middle School 11:09.8  6:59 
     26   23   61  Carson Molldrem                8  Dodge/Point                    11:11.5  7:00 
     27   24  119  Kaysar Ledman                  6  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:16.9  7:04 
     28   25  301  Daniel Cress                   7  Viroqua Middle School          11:18.7  7:05 
     29   26  200  Adam Anderson                  8  Prairie du Chien Middle School 11:21.6  7:06 
     30   27  134  Arlon Walter                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:22.1  7:07 
     31       169  James Carstens                 8  North Crawford                 11:24.0  7:08 
     32   28   19  Elijah Olsen                   8  Boscobel                       11:35.8  7:15 
     33   29  111  Benny Culver                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:37.9  7:17 
     34   30   16  Alex Kreul                     6  Boscobel                       11:39.4  7:18 
     35   31  284  Jack Gallagher                 7  Seneca                         11:42.7  7:20 
     36   32   60  Alex LaMere                    8  Dodge/Point                    11:45.5  7:21 
     37        12  Eli Biba                       8  Boscobel                       11:47.1  7:22 
     38   33  204  Aiden Kruempel                 5  Prairie du Chien Middle School 11:47.5  7:23 
     39   34  285  Jaren Grimsled                 7  Seneca                         11:57.9  7:29 
     40   35 9975  Levi Schmidt                  06  Westby MS                      11:58.7  7:30 
     41        15  Israel Koumouganh              6  Boscobel                       11:58.9  7:30 
     42   36  307  Easton Powell                  7  Viroqua Middle School          12:04.0  7:33 
     43       123  Theo Parr                      6  Kickapoo/La Farge              12:04.0  7:33 
     44       131  Landen Turgasen                6  Kickapoo/La Farge              12:04.4  7:33 
     45   37 9973  Joel Lucas                    06  Westby MS                      12:06.5  7:35 
     46   38   57  Jerron Gerber                  6  Dodge/Point                    12:07.5  7:35 
     47   39  306  Jacob Noble                    8  Viroqua Middle School          12:08.2  7:36 
     48   40  290  Tommy Sprosty                  7  Seneca                         12:09.3  7:36 
     49   41  326  Clint Mitchell                 6  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:11.6  7:38 
     50   42  324  Parker McCullick               7  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:12.2  7:38 
     51       142  Jett Purtee                    8  New Lisbon                     12:12.9  7:39 
     52   43 9970  Casey Wilbur                  07  Westby MS                      12:23.2  7:45 
     53   44   63  Clayton Solberg-Keiler         7  Dodge/Point                    12:25.7  7:47 
     54   45  303  Myles Frye                     8  Viroqua Middle School          12:26.9  7:47 
     55       257  Luke Breuer                    6  River Ridge                    12:31.5  7:50 
     56       259  Brady Burmeiester              8  River Ridge                    12:33.7  7:52 
     57   46   65  Owen Tiber                     7  Dodge/Point                    12:35.1  7:52 
     58   47  282  Thomas Caya                    7  Seneca                         12:37.2  7:54 
     59        23  Luke Tisdale                   6  Boscobel                       12:37.9  7:54 
     60        18  Tyler Miller                   6  Boscobel                       12:38.8  7:55 
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.6 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61       112  Hunter Driese                  6  Kickapoo/La Farge              12:39.3  7:55 
     62   48  308  Hunter Skaden-Stellner         8  Viroqua Middle School          12:46.5  8:00 
     63       127  Jake Schlom                    6  Kickapoo/La Farge              12:50.7  8:02 
     64   49  206  Finnian Stafford-Johnson       6  Prairie du Chien Middle School 12:52.7  8:03 
     65       221  Liam Fingerson                 6  Richland Center/Ithaca         12:53.3  8:04 
     66        59  Hank Hellen                    8  Dodge/Point                    12:56.5  8:06 
     67       269  Colton Moris                   7  River Ridge                    12:59.1  8:07 
     68   50  287  Jackson Konichek               6  Seneca                         13:00.1  8:08 
     69       126  Nikoli Rose                    6  Kickapoo/La Farge              13:00.8  8:08 
     70   51  289  Carson Sime                    6  Seneca                         13:03.9  8:10 
     71        55  Taber Clawson                  8  Dodge/Point                    13:04.5  8:11 
     72       207  Brock Torgerson                6  Prairie du Chien Middle School 13:25.8  8:24 
     73       201  Bradley Haug                   5  Prairie du Chien Middle School 13:26.1  8:24 
     74        54  Cooper Chapiewsky              7  Dodge/Point                    13:30.8  8:27 
     75       129  Donovan Shumpert               8  Kickapoo/La Farge              13:37.8  8:32 
     76   52  320  Cooper Lomas                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben                13:38.2  8:32 
     77   53  286  Tanner Kilburg                 8  Seneca                         13:38.7  8:32 
     78       109  Ethan Bass                     8  Kickapoo/La Farge              13:42.3  8:34 
     79      9980  Alex O-Neil                   08  Westby MS                      13:47.5  8:38 
     80       305  Vincent Naporski               7  Viroqua Middle School          13:50.7  8:40 
     81       304  Alex Harnish                   8  Viroqua Middle School          13:50.8  8:40 
     82       135  Del Walter                     8  Kickapoo/La Farge              14:03.4  8:48 
     83       223  Devon Harris                   6  Richland Center/Ithaca         14:27.4  9:03 
     84       235  Jackson Wiertzema              7  Richland Center/Ithaca         14:48.4  9:16 
     85        24  Jonah Troxel                   8  Boscobel                       15:20.6  9:36 
     86   54  325  Andrew Mezera                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben                16:44.1 10:28 
     87        64  Jesse Tatro                    7  Dodge/Point                    17:41.6 11:04 
     88        66  Isaac Watt                     8  Dodge/Point                    18:05.4 11:19 
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                           **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    49  Boscobel                              (10:37.6  53:07.6 0:59.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Gabe Davis                 8 10:10.2
  2      4  Tucker Schmid-Cox          8 10:17.3
  3      5  Sawyer Smith               7 10:30.1
  4     16  Kayden Kreul               7 11:00.4
  5     21  Drew Sander                6 11:09.6
  6   ( 28) Elijah Olsen               8 11:35.8
  7   ( 30) Alex Kreul                 6 11:39.4
  
  2.    64  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (10:45.6  53:47.6 1:28.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Ryther Gehrke              8  9:48.9
  2      6  Sam Miller                 7 10:37.1
  3     15  Sam Edel                   7 10:59.3
  4     18  Maverick McCauley          8 11:05.4
  5     24  Kaysar Ledman              6 11:16.9
  6   ( 27) Arlon Walter               6 11:22.1
  7   ( 29) Benny Culver               7 11:37.9
  
  3.    73  Westby MS                             (10:57.7  54:48.4 1:56.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Devin Nedald              07 10:02.6
  2     11  Cullen McDowel            07 10:53.1
  3     12  David Simonson            07 10:56.4
  4     13  Beckett Brueggon          07 10:57.6
  5     35  Levi Schmidt              06 11:58.7
  6   ( 37) Joel Lucas                06 12:06.5
  7   ( 43) Casey Wilbur              07 12:23.2
  
  4.    95  Prairie du Chien Middle School        (11:05.6  55:27.8 0:40.5)
====================================================
  1      8  Jackson Perkins            7 10:41.1
  2     19  Sam Kramer                 6 11:06.6
  3     20  Chase Kozelka              8 11:08.7
  4     22  Malachi Ames               7 11:09.8
  5     26  Adam Anderson              8 11:21.6
  6   ( 33) Aiden Kruempel             5 11:47.5
  7   ( 49) Finnian Stafford-Johnson   6 12:52.7
  
  5.   109  Dodge/Point                           (11:17.3  56:26.4 1:27.4)
====================================================
  1      7  Adam Cody                  6 10:40.1
  2      9  Layne Aurit                7 10:41.8
  3     23  Carson Molldrem            8 11:11.5
  4     32  Alex Lamere                8 11:45.5
  5     38  Jerron Gerber              6 12:07.5
  6   ( 44) Clayton Solberg-Keiler     7 12:25.7
  7   ( 46) Owen Tiber                 7 12:35.1
  
  6.   131  Viroqua Middle School                 (11:30.4  57:31.6 1:10.0)
====================================================
  1     14  Matthew Weston             7 10:58.2
  2     17  Ben Zahm                   8 11:02.5
  3     25  Daniel Cress               7 11:18.7
  4     36  Easton Powell              7 12:04.0
  5     39  Jacob Noble                8 12:08.2
  6   ( 45) Myles Frye                 8 12:26.9
  7   ( 48) Hunter Skaden-Stellner     8 12:46.5
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  7.   199  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (13:07.8  65:38.9 5:51.3)
====================================================
  1     10  Tate Gillitzer             8 10:52.8
  2     41  Clint Mitchell             6 12:11.6
  3     42  Parker McCullick           7 12:12.2
  4     52  Cooper Lomas               6 13:38.2
  5     54  Andrew Mezera              6 16:44.1
  
  8.   202  Seneca                                (12:17.5  61:27.2 1:17.4)
====================================================
  1     31  Jack Gallagher             7 11:42.7
  2     34  Jaren Grimsled             7 11:57.9
  3     40  Tommy Sprosty              7 12:09.3
  4     47  Thomas Caya                7 12:37.2
  5     50  Jackson Konichek           6 13:00.1
  6   ( 51) Carson Sime                6 13:03.9
  7   ( 53) Tanner Kilburg             8 13:38.7


